Heavy-duty wedge anchor for the medium load
range, in sizes M8 - M20 for anchoring in non-
cracked concrete C20/25 - C50/60. With
coating 3DG
Features
Material
Steel
Special anti-corrosion coating 3DG with matte

Installation
torque
[Tinst]
[Nm]
Qty
per
box
Qty
per
outer
box
75320C0813500
FM-753
3DG
M8x135 75 (85) 9 8x60 100 40 15 100 400
75320C0816500 M8x165 105 (115) 9 8x60 100 40 15 50 200
75320C1017000 M10x170 100 (115) 12 10x70 100 50 25 25 100
75320C1021000 M10x210 140 (155) 12 10x70 100 50 25 25 100
75320C1218500 M12x185 100 (115) 14 12x85 120 60 50 25 100
75320C1220000 M12x200 115 (130) 14 12x85 120 60 50 20 80
75320C1222000 M12x220 135 (150) 14 12x85 120 60 50 20 80
75320C1224000 M12x240 155 (170) 14 12x85 120 60 50 20 80
75320C1225500 M12x255 170 (185) 14 12x85 120 60 50 20 80
75320C1228500 M12x285 200 (215) 14 12x85 120 60 50 20 80
75320C1230000 M12x300 215 (230) 14 12x85 120 60 50 20 80
75320C1232500 M12x325 240 (255) 14 12x85 120 60 50 20 80
75320C1621500 M16x215 100 (120) 18 16x115 170 85 100 15 40
75320C1623000 M16x230 115 (135) 18 16x115 170 85 100 10 40
75320C1625000 M16x250 135 (155) 18 16x115 170 85 100 10 40
75320C1627000 M16x270 155 (175) 18 16x115 170 85 100 10 40
75320C1632000 M16x320 205 (225) 18 16x115 170 85 100 10 40
75320C2028000 M20x280 140 - 22 20x130 200 95 160 10 40
Technický list
FM-753 3DG
Heavy Duty Wedge Anchor